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 MAESTROS 
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PROVINCIA: Cáceres

CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 031 - EDUCACIÓN INFANTIL
ACCESO: 1 y 2

VERDEJO GRADOS, MARIA ISABEL
CASTILLO MORAN, CARMEN M.
VAZQUEZ BARBOSA, CARMEN
BARRAGAN SAAVEDRA, MARIA JOSE
CUENDA JIMENEZ, SHEILA
PAGADOR TRIGO, GUADALUPE
COLLAZOS RUFO, MARIA DE LA BLANCA
CASTILLA MONTESINOS, MARIA JOSE
MOLERO GARCIA, ANA BELEN
SANTOS GRACIA, GLORIA
RODRIGUEZ ZAMBRANO, SARA
GONZALEZ HOYOS, MARIA
RAMIREZ TORO, LAURA
VAZQUEZ RUIZ, M. JOSE
MASA BLANCO, ASCENSION
APOLO REYES, M. TERESA
PAVO CABALLERO, IRENE
SOTO RUIZ, MARIA DEL PILAR
DURAN SILVA, CARMEN
GALLEGO PINTO, ROSA M.
ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ, NURIA
YUSTAS LUENGO, M. ELENA
MATEOS MARTIN, ANDREA
MARIN MENESES, PEDRO
BORREGA IGNACIO, M. DEL MAR
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, INMACULADA
JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, ANA BELEN
SERRANO TARRIÑO, ROCIO
CIUDAD JIMENEZ, M. ISABEL
LEMUS MUÑOZ, SHEILA
MUÑOZ ZANCADA, MARIA
LENA CORDERO, ANA BELEN
CHAMORRO TORRES, CELIA MARA
PORTILLO PEGUERO, ANGELA
MENDEZ PEREZ, ANA
PAJUELO GUILLEN, MONICA
MORALES VAZQUEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR
FLORES TRINIDAD, VICENTA MARIA
MORALO BARROSO, MARTA
RICO LAZARO, LAURA
MUÑOZ CAMPO, SARA
RUIZ DIAZ, MARIA ISABEL
CABANILLAS CENTENO, M. ISABEL
CABALLERO BARROSO, BEGOÑA
MORERA PARDO, MARIA DEL CAMINO
JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, ROCIO
DURAN SANCHEZ, GLORIA
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, BEATRIZ
GARCIA CONTADOR, YOLANDA
CENTENO MORENO, GUADALUPE
GILETE RAMOS, ISABEL MARIA
CALVO NAVARRO, YOLANDA BELEN
RODRIGUEZ CARLOS, ROCIO
NUÑEZ FERNANDEZ, SILVIA
SANCHEZ ANTONIO, M. ANGELES
ROMAN MANGAS, BEATRIZ
FUENTES URDIALES, MARTA
CANO LLERENA, M. ANGELES
CORBACHO LEDESMA, MARIA JESUS
CABANILLAS NUÑEZ, MARINA

***5160**
***8795**
***8973**
***8834**
***7131**
***8344**
***3714**
***7948**
***7316**
***6521**
***5483**
***8241**
***3158**
***8496**
***6276**
***7977**
***7372**
***6865**
***6781**
***5586**
***6349**
***2298**
***1175**
***4430**
***4707**
***8392**
***1796**
***7077**
***1731**
***8389**
***4838**
***7736**
***1579**
***2601**
***9648**
***6388**
***7461**
***6447**
***6851**
***4430**
***3826**
***3084**
***6965**
***9820**
***9244**
***3114**
***0360**
***7002**
***8606**
***0943**
***3378**
***8088**
***4466**
***0438**
***6874**
***6904**
***8079**
***5820**
***6844**
***0639**

  9,7910
  9,7710
  9,7353
  9,7059
  9,6965
  9,5777
  9,5435
  9,5359
  9,5081
  9,4503
  9,3980
  9,3838
  9,3797
  9,3683
  9,3586
  9,3561
  9,3343
  9,3065
  9,2991
  9,2873
  9,2740
  9,2480
  9,2376
  9,2090
  9,2030
  9,1827
  9,1323
  9,0951
  9,0929
  9,0593
  9,0500
  9,0234
  9,0037
  8,9973
  8,9967
  8,9957
  8,9898
  8,9610
  8,9413
  8,9076
  8,8781
  8,8747
  8,8585
  8,8289
  8,8167
  8,8092
  8,7899
  8,7835
  8,7835
  8,7493
  8,6933
  8,6635
  8,6609
  8,6580
  8,6574
  8,6415
  8,6326
  8,6266
  8,6181
  8,6115

 APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE  D.N.I. ORDEN
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 PUNTUACIÓN TOTAL
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PROVINCIA: Cáceres

CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 031 - EDUCACIÓN INFANTIL
ACCESO: 1 y 2

VICENTE VICENTE, CORAL
SALOR AMBROSIO, ESTEFANIA
RODRIGUEZ MACHADO, MARIA DOLORES
MORENO GARCIA, NEREA
CALDERON VILEZ, ESTHER
LEIRO GALLARDO, NAROA
GONZALEZ CABEZON, MARIA DEL CARMEN
GARCIA HORNERO, ANA
ANTEQUERA RECIO, EVA MARIA
CASILLAS SANCHEZ, M. SONIA
GARCIA ROSALES, INMACULADA
RUIZ MARTINEZ, CANDELA
JORGE HERNANDEZ, TAMARA
GALAN GARCIA, CELIA
CABALLERO BABIANO, NIEVES
BARRADAS PICADO, M. ANTONIA
BERMEJO BERNAL, CARMEN MARIA
MORAN SANCHEZ, GLORIA
ALVERO ZAMBRANO, MARTA
PEREZ CARRERO, LUZ BELEN
CALETRIO ACOSTA, CRISTINA
ROMERO GARRON, MARIA
GOMEZ MUÑOZ, PATRICIA
PAREDES RODRIGUEZ, M. LUISA
BOADA MORALEJO, LETICIA
BERMEJO CABEZA, M. ANGELES
MARCOS MURILLO, ANA PILAR
SANCHEZ SAYAVERA, ISABEL MARIA
ROMERO LOPEZ, CLARA TERESA
GARROTE ROMERO, MARIA MAGDALENA
VALLE OSSORIO, MARIA DEL
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, SILVIA
PEREZ PULIDO, MARIA
DOMINGUEZ MARTIN, JOSE DAVID
PEREZ SERRANO, ANA BELEN
ALVAREZ PIZARRO, MARIA ZULEMA
PLATA MORAN, MARIA DEL CARMEN
BAUTISTA GOMEZ, M. DEL MAR
GOMEZ IZQUIERDO, LOURDES
FUENTES CAMPOS, FATIMA
VICENTE VALDES, MARTA
RODRIGUEZ REBOLLO, GLORIA
JIMENEZ PANIAGUA, LUISA CRISTINA
BELLIDO GONZALEZ, CRISTINA

***3531**
***4106**
***4991**
***7166**
***3133**
***9235**
***2948**
***1221**
***5538**
***6513**
***8334**
***5861**
***4073**
***6396**
***1415**
***4783**
***5177**
***8593**
***7667**
***6458**
***0737**
***8469**
***5849**
***6119**
***1116**
***4344**
***4712**
***8029**
***9056**
***1825**
***9828**
***0979**
***4615**
***1736**
***3275**
***2144**
***5611**
***8901**
***3875**
***6157**
***5828**
***5754**
***3285**
***7339**

  8,6114
  8,6076
  8,6057
  8,6015
  8,5892
  8,5891
  8,5847
  8,5725
  8,5220
  8,5217
  8,5156
  8,5149
  8,5071
  8,4977
  8,4913
  8,4893
  8,4793
  8,4664
  8,4473
  8,4385
  8,4245
  8,4183
  8,3965
  8,3800
  8,3684
  8,3677
  8,3671
  8,3670
  8,3647
  8,3544
  8,3317
  8,3290
  8,3123
  8,2953
  8,2873
  8,2655
  8,2605
  8,2551
  8,2336
  8,2287
  7,8148
  6,7793
  6,5247
  6,2615

 APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE  D.N.I. ORDEN
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R

 PUNTUACIÓN TOTAL


